

Helping since 1945

## Win a \$6,000 (MSRP\*) Gift Certificate

towards the Whirlpool appliances of your choice from any Trail Appliances location.



CKNW Kids' Fund can accept donations online at www.cknwkidsfund.com or by calling 604-331-2781. All donors will automatically be entered into the random draw on November 29, 2021. Alternatively, please

MASTERCARD MM Y R  AMERICAN EXPRESS MM Y R	980 CKNW
	Global News > RADIO
Payment: ☐ Cheque/Money Order ☐ Credit Card — ENTER BELOW Expiry:	
I prefer to receive future correspondence from the CKNW Kids' Fund via email (email address indicated above).	
Email:	
City: Postal Code: Phone: 🗌 HOME 🗍 WORK	cknwkidsfund.com/donate
Address:	complete our online form at:
Name:	through monthly giving. Create your monthly donation and
Amount: ☐ \$50 ☐ \$100 ☐ <b>\$200</b> ☐ \$500 ☐ \$1000 ☐ \$ OTHER	Support the CKNW Kids' Fund
Yes, I want to support the CKNW Kids' Fund. Please enter me in the draw.	donation
orders can be made out to CKNW Kids' Fund.	monthly recurring
ill in the information below and use the enclosed reply envelope to mail in your donation. Cheques and money	☐ Make my gift a

Winner must take possession of his/her prize by January 31, 2022 unless arrangements are made previously and in writing. Failure to take possession of the prize by this time may result in a forfeit of the prize. All delivery, assembly and installation charges (including taxes), if required and otherwise unstated, are extra and the responsibility of the winner. Trail Appliances Ltd. reserves the right to substitute an alternate prize of equal or greater value should all or part of a prize become unavailable for any reason. If your name is drawn, CKNW Kids' Fund will contact you. Enclose entry in the self-addressed envelope OR go online to donate at www.cknwkidsfund.com. Tax receipts will be issued for donations of \$20.00 or more.

I do not want to donate at this time, but please enter me in the draw.